
 

LEBANON SQUARE CIRCLERS 2023-2024  
DANCE DUTY SCHEDULE 

   Last Updated 10/9/23.                         
DATE DOOR DUTY #1 DOOR DUTY #2 KITCHEN #1 KITCHEN #2 

Saturday, September 16, 
2023 

Mike Berkey Cheryl Berkey Melissa Morse Kaynor Heineck 

Saturday, October 7, 2023 Melissa Morse Steve McKamey Signe McKamey Naomi Kaynor 

Saturday, October 21, 2023 Linda Hamer Joe Hamer Laura Frenzel Sherry Liest 

Saturday, November 4, 2023 Rachel Watcher Sandra Latimer Doris Nelson Bill Fiock 

Saturday, November 18,  Melissa Morse Tim Morse Barb Schafer Fred Schafer 

Saturday, December 2, 2023 Wanda Frenzel John Frenzel Tim Morse Grace Christensen 

Saturday, December 16, 2023 Barb Schafer Fred Schafer Rachel Watcher Cheryl Berkey 

Sunday, January 7, 2024 
2:00pm - 5:00pm)shau 

Shaun McKamey Lila McKamey Signe McKamey Steve McKamey 

Sunday, February 4, 2024 
(2:00pm - 5:00pm) 

Signe McKamey Steve McKamey Sandra Latimer Laura Frenzel 

Saturday, February 17, 2024 Gale Jackson Richard Pluff Shaun McKamey Lila McKamey 

Saturday, March 2, 2024 Naomi Kaynor Sandra Latimer Barb Schafer Sherry Stanula 

Saturday, March 16, 2024 Linda Hamer Joe Hamer Grace Christensen Sherry Liest 

Saturday, April 6, 2024 Naomi Kaynor Fred Schafer Barb Schafer Sherrie Stanula 

Saturday, May 4, 2024 Doris Nelson Pam Skinner Laura Frenzel Sandra Latimer 

Saturday, May 18, 2024 Jo Baker Rachel Watcher Kelsey Stanula Grace Christensen 

Friday, May 30, 2024 Barb Schafer Fred Schafer   

Saturday, June 1, 2024 Barb Schafer Fred Schafer   

 


